
  

MONTHLY MEETINGS 
  

Royal British Legion, Street 
  

8.00 p.m. Start 
  

Thursday 3rd October  2019 

Thursday 7th November  2019 

Thursday 5th December  2019 

Thursday 2nd January  2020 

Thursday 6th February  2020 

Thursday 7th March (Cups)  2020 

Thursday 3rd April   2020 
Presentation tickets will be on sale at the April 

meeting and on Thursday 7th May at The British 

Legion, Street 

  

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 
  

Thursday     28th May   2020 

  

ANNUAL PRESENTATION OF AWARDS 
  

Friday     22nd May   2020 
The British Legion, Street 

  

K O CUP FINALS 
  

20th & 21st April 2020 
  

 

 
  

DIVISION 3 

  

  

  
Monday 9th September 2019 

 Billy’s Belles v Livin’ on a Spare 

 Quality Street v Fairer Sex 

 Socializers v Hot Shots 

  

Tuesday 10th September 2019 

 Deja Vu  v Finn’s Pins 

 Goodies  v After Eights 

 Silly Billys  v Ups & Downs 

     

Monday 16th September 2019 

 After Eights v Silly Billys 

 Fairer Sex v Deja Vu 

 Finn’s Pins v Goodies 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Socializers 

 Ups & Downs v Billy’s Belles 

   

Tuesday 17th September 2019 

 Hot Shots  v Quality Street 

  

Monday 23rd September 2019 

 After Eights v Finn’s Pins 

 Quality Street v Livin’ on a Spare 

 Socializer v Ups & Downs 

   

     Tuesday 24th September 2019  

 Deja Vu  v Hots Shots 

 Goodies  v Fairer Sex 

 Silly Billys v Billy’s Belles 

  

 

 
  

Monday 30th September 2019 

 Billy’s Belles v Socializers 

 Fairer Sex v After Eights 

 Finn’s Pins v Silly Billys 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Deja Vu 

 Ups & Downs v Quality Street 
  

Tuesday 1st October 2019 

 Hot Shots  v Goodies  

  

Monday 7th October 2019 

 After Eights v Hot Shots 

 Finn’s Pins v Fairer Sex 

 Quality Street v Billy’s Belles 
  

Tuesday 8th October 2019 

 Deja Vu  v Ups & Downs 

 Goodies  v Livin’ on a Spare 

 Silly Billys v Socializers 

  

  Monday 14th October 2019 
Cup Round (Team) 

  

Tuesday 15th October 2019 

Cup Round (Individuals) 
  

Monday 21st October 2019 

 Billy’s Belles v Deja Vu 

 Fairer Sex v Silly Billys 

 Livin’ on a Spare v After Eights 

 Socializers v Quality Street 

 Ups & Downs v Goodies 

  

Tuesday 22nd October 2019 

 Hot Shots  v Finn’s Pins 

  

 



 
  

Monday 28th October 2018 
 After Eights v Ups & Downs 

 Fairer Sex v Hot Shots 

 Finn’s Pins v Livin’ on a Spare 
  

Tuesday 29th October 2019 

 Deja Vu  v Socializers 

 Goodies  v Billy’s Belles 

 Silly Billys v Quality Street 

    

Monday 4th November 2019 

 Billy’s Belles v After Eights 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Fairer Sex 

 Quality Street v Deja Vu 

 Socializers v Goodies 

 Ups & Downs v Finn’s Pins 
  

Tuesday 5th November 2019 

 Hot Shots  v Silly Billys 

   

Monday 11th November 2019 

 After Eights v Socializers 

 Fairer Sex v Ups & Downs 

 Finn’s Pins v Billy’s Belles 

   

Tuesday 12th November 2019 
 Goodies  v Quality Street 

 Hot Shots  v Livin’ on a Spare 

 Silly Billys v Deja Vu 

  
Monday 18th November 2019 

Cup Round (Team) 
  

                           Tuesday 19th November 2019  
Cup Round (Team) 

 

 

  
 

Monday 25th November 2019 

 Billy’s Belles v Fairer Sex 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Silly Billys 

 Quality Street v After Eights 

 Socializers v Finn’s Pins 

 Ups & Downs v Hot Shots  

  

Tuesday 26th November 2019 

 Deja Vu  v Goodies 

  

Monday 2nd December 2019 

 After Eights v Deja Vu 

 Fairer Sex v Socializers 

 Finn’s Pins v Quality Street 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Ups & Downs  

  

Tuesday 3rd December 2019 

 Goodies  v Silly Billys 

 Hot Shots  v Billy’s Belles 

  

Monday 9th December 2019 

 After Eights v Goodies 

 Fairer Sex v Quality Street 

 Finn’s Pins v Deja Vu 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Billy’s Belles 

 Ups & Downs v Silly Billys 

  

Tuesday 10th December 2019 

 Hot Shots  v  Socializers 

  

Monday 16th December 2019 

Cup Round (Pairs) 
  

Tuesday 17th December 2019 
Cup Round (Individuals) 

  
 

 

  
Monday 6th January 2020 

 Billy’s Belles v Ups & Downs 

 Quality Street v Hot Shots 

 Socializers v Livin’ on a Spare 

  

Tuesday 7th January 2020 

 Deja Vu  v Fairer Sex 

 Goodies  v Finn’s Pins 

 Silly Billys v After Eights 

  

  

Monday 13th January 2020 

Cup Round (Team) 

  

Tuesday 14th January 2020 

Cup Round (Individual) 

  

Monday 20th January 2020 

 Billy’s Belles v Silly Billys 

 Fairer Sex v Goodies 

 Finn’s Pins v After Eights 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Quslity Street 

 Ups & Downs v Socializers 
  

Tuesday 21st January 2020 

 Hot Shots  v Deja Vu 

  

Monday 27th January 2020 
 After Eights v Fairer Sex 

 Quality Street v Ups & Downs 

 Socializers v Billy’s Belles 
    

Tuesday 28th January  2020 
 Deja Vu  v Livin’ on a Spare 

 Goodies  v Hot Shots 

 Silly Billys v Finn’s Pins 
 



 

  
Monday 3rd February 2020 

 Billy’s Belles v Quality Street 

 Fairer Sex v Finn’s Pins 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Goodies 

 Socializers v Silly Billys 

 Ups & Downs v Deja Vu 
  

Tuesday 4th February 2020 

 Hot Shots  v After Eights 

  

Monday 10th February 2020  

 After Eights v Livin’ on a Spare 

 Finn’s Pins v Hot Shots 

 Quality Street v Socializers 

  

Tuesday 11th February 2020  
 Deja Vu  v Billy’s Belles 

 Goodies  v Ups & Downs 

 Silly Billys v Fairer Sex 

  

Monday 17th February 2020 
Cup Round (Team) 

  

Tuesday 18th February 2020 

Cup Round (Pairs) 

  

Monday 24th February 2020 

 Billy’s Belles v Goodies 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Finn’s Pins 

 Quality Street v Silly Billys 

 Socializers v Deja Vu 

 Ups & Downs v After Eights 
  

Tuesday 25th February 2020 

 Hot Shots  v Fairer Sex  
 

 

  
Monday 2nd March 2020 

 After Eights v Billy’s Belles 

 Fairer Sex v Livin’ on a Spare 

 Finn’s Pins v Ups & Downs 
  

Tuesday 3rd March 2020 

 Deja Vu  v Quality Street 

 Goodies  v Socializers 

 Silly Billys v Hot Shots 

  

Monday 9th March 2020 

 Billy’s Belles v Finn’s Pins 

 Livin’ on a Spare v Hot Shots 

 Quality Street v Goodies 

 Socializers v After Eights 

 Ups & Downs v Fairer Sex 
  

Tuesday 10th March 2020 

 Deja Vu  v Silly Billys 

  

Monday 16th March 2020 

Cup Round (Team) 
  

Tuesday 17th March 2020 

Cup Round (Pairs) 

  

Monday 23rd March 2020 

 After Eights v Quality Street 

 Fairer Sex v Billy’s Belles 

 Finn’s Pins v Socializers 
   

Tuesday 24th March 2020 

 Goodies  v Deja Vu 

 Hot Shots  v Ups & Downs 

 Silly Billys v Livin’ on a Spare 

  
 

 

  
Monday 30th March 2020 

 Billy’s Belles v Hot Shots 

 Quality Street v Finn’s Pins 

 Socializers v Fairer Sex 

 Ups & Downs v Livin’ on a Spare 

  

Tuesday 31st March 2020 

 Deja Vu  v After Eights 

 Silly Billys  v Goodies 

  

Tuesday 7th April 2020 

Cup Round (Individual) 

  

Monday 20th April 2020 

Cup Final (Team) 

  

Tuesday 21st April 2020 

Cup Finals (Pairs & Individual) 

  
 



 


